Open Teams, Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

1

Juneteen

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Open Doubles, handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

W N -

4

Hubbard, PorciaN / McCoy, Reginald A
Myree, Kevin B / Carti, Desmond E
Hill, Richard A / Gilbert, Patrice K
Everson, Benjamin / Shaw, Ken

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Open Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~NOoO o~ WNPRE

Griffith, Edward A
Cintron, Edwardo
Hill, Richard A
Flowers, Janet
Padmore, Alexander
Shaw, Ken

Sulley, Abdul R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

New York City USBC
Final Prize Listing
NY CUSBC OPEN 2023
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
48
$1,396.00
$1,396.00
Entry
57
13
39
62
$2,142.00
$2,142.00
Entry
8
38
16
76
12
61
26
$1,858.00
$1,858.00
$5,396.00

Score
2,991

Score
1,590
1,576
1,534
1,533

Score
846
821
809
786
773
772
760

Prize From
$1,396.00 Jamaica, NY

Prize  From
$1,250.00 Brooklyn, NY
$600.00 Brooklyn, NY
$190.00 Briarwood, NY
$102.00 Brooklyn, NY

Prize  From
$900.00 St. Albans, NY
$450.00 Laurelton, NY
$175.00 Brooklyn, NY
$125.00 Rosedale, NY
$75.00 Jamaica, NY
$70.00 Brooklyn, NY
$63.00 Brooklyn, NY

Final Prize Listing
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