New York City USBC Final Prize Listing NYCUSBC OPEN 2023 Sorted By Event, Division

Open Teams, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Juneteen	48	2.991	\$1,396.00	Jamaica, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,396.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,396.00

Open Doubles, handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Hubbard, Porcia N / McCoy, Reginald A	57	1,590	\$1,250.00	Brooklyn, NY
2	Myree, Kevin B / Carti, Desmond E	13	1,576	\$600.00	Brooklyn, NY
3	Hill, Richard A / Gilbert, Patrice K	39	1,534	\$190.00	Briarwood, NY
4	Everson, Benjamin / Shaw, Ken	62	1,533	\$102.00	Brooklyn, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,142.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,142.00

Open Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Griffith, Edward A	8	846	\$900.00	St. Albans, NY
2	Cintron, Edwardo	38	821	\$450.00	Laurelton, NY
3	Hill, Richard A	16	809	\$175.00	Brooklyn, NY
4	Flowers, Janet	76	786	\$125.00	Rosedale, NY
5	Padmore, Alexander	12	773	\$75.00	Jamaica, NY
6	Shaw, Ken	61	772	\$70.00	Brooklyn, NY
7	Sulley, Abdul R	26	760	\$63.00	Brooklyn, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,858.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,858.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$5,396.00